Efficiency vs dr

0.5

efficiency vs AR
=}
D

[ fake+duplicates vs AR |

l_............
0.8fH-{+t+

0.6/ 1

take+duplicates rate vs AR

0.411

0.2

(@] 4
T —=— DQM_CKF_QCDHighPt_base
o 0.8]H-f| —— DQM_mkFit_QCDHighPt_base

1078 1072 107t

[ Efficiency vs dr (track,jet) |

0 0.45

efficiency vs AR(T

1072 10 1
AR(TP, jet)

Efficiency vs pu

0.1
0.09
20.08
(]
50.07
=
20.06
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01

0.8

ncy vs PU

Ratio

ERRRE

- N

+

B P
—
v

0.6

Pileup

1
TP min AR

-1

20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

BRLL ki

107 1072 107 1
track min AR

[ fake+duplicates vs AR(track, jet) |

ln—--;-:l----:----------
0gfio

0.6f [

oaf |

take+duplicates rate vs AR(track, jet)

oaf--- |t

Ratio

-1

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

take+duplicates rate vs PU

0.2

0.3

10

Ratio
P
=

---- b

%3630 40 50

Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


